BRAND
Trumpf
Trumpf
Trumpf
Bystronic
Trumpf
Prima
Trumpf
Trumpf
Trumpf
Adige
Bystronic
Warcom
Trumpf
Trumpf
Trumpf
Trumpf
Trumpf
Trumpf
Trumpf
Trumpf
Safan
Safan
Safan
Safan
Bystronic

Bystronic

Salvagnini

Powder coating
Sendblasting

Paint shop wet

MODEL

5030 CO2

5030 Fiber

5030 Fiber
ByStar Fiber 6000

TYPE

2D Laser
2D Laser
2D Laser
2D Laser

TruLaser Cell 7040 3D Laser

Power laserdyne

3D Laser

Trulase Tube 5000 Profil Laser
Trulaser Tube 700( Profil Laser
Trulaser Tube 700( Profil Laser

Laser LT 7-3D fibel Profil Laser

TUBE M4-FL 400
Warcom plasma
Trumatic 7000
TruPunch 5000
Trumatic 3000
Trubend 5170
Trubend 5130
Trubend 3100
Trubend 5085
Trubend V50
E-Brake 150-3100
E-Brake 50-2050
E-Brake 25-1250
E-Brake 35-1250
Xpert 1500/3100

Xpert 1500/3100
Salvagnini

bending center
P4L-2520

PTV Uni Jet

Sendblasting

Paint shop wet

Profil Laser

Profil Laser
Punching machine
Punching machine
Punching machine
Bending machine
Bending machine
Bending machine
Bending machine
Bending machine
Bending machine
Bending machine
Bending machine
Bending machine
Bending machine

Bending machine

Automatic bending center

Waterjet cutting
finishes custom
finishes custom

finishes custom
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QUANTITY X (mm)

3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
560
6500
6000
6500
6500
12500
12500
3000
3000
2500
3050
3050
3050
2720
1275
3050
2050
1250
1275
3100
3100

2520
3500

Y (mm)

1500
1500
1500
1500
1500

460

1500
1500
1250

2000

20
3

20

750
600

120

DIAMETER (if turning
2015
2023
2023
2019
2021 Dicke 12mm
2017 Dicke 3mm
2015 Diameter 150 mm thickness 8mm
2014 Diameter 254 mm thickness 10 mm
2022 Diameter 254 mm thickness 10 mm
2021 Diameter 150 mm thickness 12 mm
2000 Diameter 406 thickness 20 mm
2022 Diameter 600 thickness 30 mm
2017 Thickness 4 mm
2018 Thickness 3 mm
2006 Thickness 2,5 mm
2017 1700 kN
2017 1300 kN
2017 1000 kN
2017 850 kN
2001 500 kN
2008 1500 kN
2014 500 kN
2008 250 kN
2014 350 kN
2013 1500 kN
2017 1500 kN

2019 Dicke 2,5 mm
2019
2007



Tumbling Mach Tumbling Machine finishes custom

Rolling stand  Rolling stand finishes custom

Portable

measuring arm
Cimcore Cimcore measurements

Portable

measuring arm
Metro Arm MetroArm measurements
Merimat Welding center SV welding 1

Resistance

Welding machine welding 6 3000 1500 1000 100kg
Robot Welding Robot welding 3 2500 1600 1000 250kg
Information:

Please provide this information for your Machines.

RED - This Information is mandatory
GREEN - This Information is optional

If possible, please also provide the link to the manufacturer's data sheet or the manufacturer's website.



